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A10317

A10319

A10289 A10316

A10318

A10320

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

4x Mirror lenses

A10321 A10322
Flex temple
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A10323

A10325

A10327

A10324

A10326

A10328

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

Flex temple

A10329 A10330
Flex temple
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A20205

A20207

A20206

A20208

Rubber touch

A20209 A20211

A20212

Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses,
4x mirror lenses

Rubber touch

Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses

A20213
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A20217

A20218
Rubber touch

A20214

A20219
Rubber touch

A20220
Rubber touch

A20221
Rubber touch

A20222 A20223
Revo lenses
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A20225A20224

A20226
Rubber touch, 4x mirror lenses

A20227

A20230

A20228 A20229

A30109
Revo lenses
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A30116

A30128

A30130

A30127

A30129

A30132

Revo lenses

Revo lenses

Revo lenses

Flat lenses

A30135 A30136

A Collection 2021 — page 8



A30137

A30139

A30143

A30138

A30140

Mirror lenses

Revo lenses

8x Revo lenses

A30146
Flex temple, mirror lenses

A30148
8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A30149
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A30151A30150

A30152

Flex temple, 4x mirror lenses

Flex temple, revo lenses

A30153

A30154 A30155

A30156 A30157
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A30159A30158

A30160

Flex temple, 4 mirror lenses

8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A30161

A40180A30162

A40255
Revo lenses

A40336
Rubber touch
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A40347

A40361

A40348

A40364
4x Revo lenses 8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A40368

A40370

A40369

A40372
Rubber touch, mirror lenses 8x Mirror lenses
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A40373 A40376

A40379

A40381

A40380
Rubber touch

Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses

Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses,
4x mirror lenses

A40383

A40385
Revo lenses

A40386
Rubber touch
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A40387 A40388

A40389
4x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A40390
flex temple

A40392
Revo lenses

A40394
Rubber touch

A40395 A40396
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A40397 A40399

A40400
Revo lenses

A40401

A40402
8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A40403
Revo lenses

A40404 A40405
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A40406
8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A40407
Revo lenses

A40408 A40410
Revo lenses

A40411

A40413

A40412

A40414
Rubber touch, revo lenses
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A40415

A40417

A40419

A40421

A40416

A40418

A40420

A40422

8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

Rubber touch

Rubber touch
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A40430

A40428A40427

A40429

A40425

A40423 A40424

A40426
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A60638

A60675

A60672

A60681

Revo lenses

4x Revo lenses

A50210 A60637
Rubber touch, 10x revo lenses

A40432A40431
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A60700

A60692 A60699

A60704

Rubber touch

Revo lenses

A60683 A60689
4x Revo lenses

A60714 A60715
Revo lenses
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A60716 A60718

A60720

4x Revo lenses, 8x mirror lenses 8x Mirror lenses

A60721

A60722
4x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A60723
Rubber touch, ocean lenses

A60724
8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A60725
Revo lenses
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A60726 A60728

A60729

A60731 A60733

A60730

A60737

4x Mirror lenses Revo lenses

A60739
Rubber touch
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A60742 A60744
Revo lenses

A60745 A60746
4x Revo lenses

A60747 A60749

A60752 A60755
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A60756

A60759

A60761

A60758

A60760

A60762

8x Revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A60763 A60764
Revo lenses
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A60765

A60767

A60769

A60766

A60768

A60770
Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses, 

4x mirror lenses

A60771 A60773
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A60775

A60777

A60779

A60774

A60776

A60778

A60780

4x Revo lenses

A60783
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A60784

A Collection 2021 — page 30

A60786

A60785

A60787

A60788 A60789

A60790 A60791



A70135 A70136
Rubber touch, 

8x revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses
Rubber touch, revo lenses

A70137 A70138
Revo lenses Rubber touch, 

8x revo lenses, 4x mirror lenses

A70139

A70141

A70140

A70142

Rubber touch, revo lenses

Rubber touch, revo lenses

Rubber touch, revo lenses

8x Rubber touch, 4x revo 
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A70144

A70146A70145

Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses, 
4x mirror lenses

Rubber touch, 4x mirror lensesRubber touch, 8x revo lenses, 
4x mirror lenses

A70143
Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses,

4x mirror lenses

A70148

A70150

A70147

A70149

Rubber touch

Rubber touch, revo lenses

Rubber touch, revo lenses

Rubber touch, revo lenses

A Collection 2021 — page PBA Collection 2021 — page 32



A70152A70151

A70153

Rubber touch, 8x revo lensesRubber touch, revo lenses

Rubber touch, 8x revo lenses, 
4x mirror lenses
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A80002

A80004

A80006

A80003

A80005

A80007

Rubber touch, polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Rubber touch, polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Polarized serie
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A80010

A83000

A84000

A80009

A82000

A83001

A87000

Rubber touch, polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Rubber touch, polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Rubber touch, polarized lenses

Polarized lenses

Rubber touch, polarized lenses

A80008
Polarized lenses



Night sight

A10001

A10010

A10002

A10011

Night sight, flex temple
12 pcs including pouch in counter display

Night sight fit over
12 pcs including pouch in counter display

Night sight
12 pcs including pouch in counter display

Night sight fit over

A88614
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A90004

A90010 A90011

A90005 A90006 A90007

A90008 A90009

Pouches, cases & accessories

A90017
Big size

A90015
Big size

A90016
Big size

A90018
Big size

A90012 A90013
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A90065 A90066 A90067

A90068 A90069 A90070

A90100 A90101 A90102 A90103

A90110 A90111 A90112 A90113

A91100A91003
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A91006

A91008

A91010

A91012

A91007

A91009

A91011

A91013

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Sunglasses chain

Chains
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A94026
For 40 pcs

A94022
For 20 pcs

A94001
For 6 pcs

A94010
For 10 pcs

A94002
For 7 pcs

A94023
Wood, for 28 pcs

Counter displays

A94000
For 6 pcs
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A95010
For 80 pcs

A95008
For 60 pcs

A95012
For 100 pcs

A95032
For 40 pcs

A95030
For 80 pcs

Floor displays

A Collection 2021 — page PBA Collection 2021 — page 41



Travel displays and accessories

A96504
For 12 pcs with cover

A96503
For 12 pcs

A99003
Nose hooks

A96505
For 16 pcs

A95500
Sunglass mirror

A95501
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